PPV weidinger

Euro-Norm container NB gesloten, grijs, 600x400 mm

Artikelnr.
Fabrikant
Fabrikant artikelnr.

GPSR-fabrikantgegevens

Lengte

Breedte

Hoogte
Verkoopeenheid
Inhoudseenheid
Kleur

WL83751
WEZ
1007800

WEZ Kunststoffwerk AG
Industriestrasse 8
CH-5036 Oberentfelden
www.wez.ch

600 mm
400 mm
150 mm
1stuk
1stuk

grijs
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PPV weidinger

Kleur grauw
Materiaal PP
Volume 28,31
ESD-compatibel nee

Products for the electronic industry

NI -_— .
3/ é m re Q 2/2 www.weidinger.eu
L] = |50 — 12.11.2025


http://www.tcpdf.org

